Contract Change Order

Three (3)

Office of the Purchasing Agent

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdaie Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165

Vendor:

Dial Lubricants, Inc.

Attn: Eric Nilsson

1839 Ryan Road

Dallas, TX 75220

Contract

Awarded by Court Order No -

Change Order No.:
Change Order No.:
Change Order No.:

Effective Date 4/11/2011

Contract No.

05547-08

Supplies, Lubricants, Oils and Misc.
ltems

2008-740-09-23

2009-593-08-10

2010-600-08-16

1 Court Order No.
2 Court Order No.
3 Court Order No.

Zo\\ - Z42- M-l

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

05547-08-1-01
05547-08-1-02
05547-08-1-03
05547-08-1-04
05547-08-1-05
05547-08-1-06
05547-08-1-07
05547-08-1-08
05547-08-1-09
05547-08-1-10
05547-08-1-11
05547-08-1-12
05547-08-1-13
05547-08-1-14
05547-08-1-15
05547-08-1-16
05547-08-1-17
05547-08-1-20
05547-08-1-22

15W40 Engine Oil - 55 Galion Drum

15W40 Engine il - Bulk/90 Gal. Minimum
15W40 Engine Oil - Case of 12 Quarts

SAE Grade 30 Engjne Oil - Case of 12 Quarts
10W30 Engine Oil - Case of 12 Quarts
10W40 Engine Oil - Case of 12 Quarts

5W20 Engine Oil - 55 Gallon Drum

5W20 Engine Oil - Case of 12 Quarts

SAE 5W30 Engine Oil - Case of 12 Quarts
10WTO04 Hydraulic Oil - 55 Gallon Drum
10WTO04 Hydraulic Oil - Bulk/90 Gal. Minimum
Dextron Auto. Trans. Fluid - Case of 12 Quarts
Mercon Auto. Trans. Fluid - Case of 12 Quarts
Mercon Auto. Trans. Fluid - 55 Galfon Drum
Gear Qil/Mineral Oil 80W90 - 55 Gallon Drum
AP1 CJ-4 Diesel Motor Oil - Case of 4/1 Gallon
API CJ-4 Diesel Motor Qil - 55 Gallon Drum
Moly EP Chassis Grease - 55 Gallon Drum
Citgo RT Lithoplex Grease - Case of 10

Old Price New Price uom
$ 1880 $ 1980 QT
$ 1825 $ 1925 QT
$ 2315 $ 2415 QT
$ 2450 $ 2550 QT
$ 2473 $ 2573 QT
3 2473 $§ 2573 QT
$ 1783 § 1.883 QT
$ 2705 § 2805 QT
$ 2548 3§ 2.648 QT
$ 1938 $ 2038 QT
$ 1883 ¢ 1983 QT
$ 2658 $§ 2758 QT
$ 3530 ¢ 3630 QT
$ 3463 $ 3563 QT
$ 1905 ¢ 2005 QT
$ 2535 $ 2635 QT
$ 2020 $ 2190 QT
$ 746950 $ 768950 Drum
$ 19690 $ 20120 Case A

O

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY:

Dial Lubricants, Inc.

1839 Ryan Road

Dallas, TX 75220

/§Z[/ % ;}kﬂ Aw&;a >

SIGNATURE

TITLE:
DATE

&’3 QA’JGH

ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS' COURT

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, Texas 75071

fwu%a%h/

Frank Ybarbo
Purchasing Agent
DATE: /,z///




